Summary Results Report

Mason Aug Primary
August 2, 2022

City of Ludington, Precinct 2

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Electionware County

Statistics TOTAL
Registered Voters - Total 1,158
Registered Voters - Democratic Party 0
Registered Voters - Republican Party 0
Registered Voters - Nonpartisan 1,158
Ballots Cast - Total 321
Ballots Cast - Democratic Party 123
Ballots Cast - Republican Party 188
Ballots Cast - Nonpartisan 10
Ballots Cast - CrossOver 9
Ballots Cast - Blank 1
Voter Turnout - Total 27.72%
DEM Governor
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Gretchen Whitmer 123
Write-In Totals 0
Total Votes Cast 123
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 0
Contest Totals 123
DEM Representative in Congress
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Jerry Hilliard 119
Write-In Totals 0
Total Votes Cast 119
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 4
Contest Totals 123
DEM State Senator
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Terry J. Sabo 119
Write-In Totals 0
Total Votes Cast 119
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 4
Contest Totals 123
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DEM Representative in State Legislature 102nd District

Vote For 1
TOTAL
Brian Hosticka 119
Write-In Totals 0
Total Votes Cast 119
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 4
Contest Totals 123

DEM County Commissioner 1st District

Vote For 1
TOTAL
Nick Krieger 120
Write-In Totals 0
Total Votes Cast 120
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 3
Contest Totals 123

DEM Delegate to County Convention City of Ludington, Precinct 2

Vote For 5
TOTAL

Write-In Totals 3
Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes 612

Contest Totals 615
REP Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Tudor M. Dixon 72
Ryan D. Kelley 34
Ralph Rebandt 10
Kevin Rinke 38
Garrett Soldano 32
Write-In Totals 0
Total Votes Cast 186

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 2

Contest Totals 188
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REP Representative in Congress

Vote For 1

John Moolenaar
Thomas J. Norton
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

REP State Senator
Vote For 1

Jon C. Bumstead
Charles Ritchard
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

REP Representative in State Legislature 102nd District

Vote For 1

Ryan E. Roberts
Andrew Sebolt
Curt VanderWall
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL

108
77

185

188

TOTAL

121
59

180
0
8
188

TOTAL

16
63
109

188

188

REP County Commissioner 1st District

Vote For 1

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL

19
19
0
169
188
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REP Delegate to County Convention City of Ludington, Precinct 2

Vote For 3
TOTAL
Carole L. Johnson 150
Write-In Totals 9
Total Votes Cast 159
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 405
Contest Totals 564

Precinct Summary - 08/02/2022 11:20PM Page 4 of 4



