City of Ludington, Precinct 2

Statistics	TOTAL
Registered Voters - Total	1,158
Registered Voters - Democratic Party	0
Registered Voters - Republican Party	0
Registered Voters - Nonpartisan	1,158
Ballots Cast - Total	321
Ballots Cast - Democratic Party	123
Ballots Cast - Republican Party	188
Ballots Cast - Nonpartisan	10
Ballots Cast - CrossOver	9
Ballots Cast - Blank	1
Voter Turnout - Total	27.72%

DEM Governor

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Gretchen Whitmer	123
Write-In Totals	0
Total Votes Cast	123
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	0
Contest Totals	123

DEM Representative in Congress

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Jerry Hilliard	119
Write-In Totals	0
Total Votes Cast	119
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	4
Contest Totals	123

DEM State Senator

	TOTAL
Terry J. Sabo	119
Write-In Totals	0
Total Votes Cast	119
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	4
Contest Totals	123

City of Ludington, Precinct 2

DEM Representative in State Legislature 102nd District

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Brian Hosticka	119
Write-In Totals	0
Total Votes Cast	119
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	4
Contest Totals	123

DEM County Commissioner 1st District

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Nick Krieger	120
Write-In Totals	0
Total Votes Cast	120
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	3
Contest Totals	123

DEM Delegate to County Convention City of Ludington, Precinct 2

Vote For 5

	TOTAL
Write-In Totals	3
Total Votes Cast	3
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	612
Contest Totals	615

REP Governor

	TOTAL
Tudor M. Dixon	72
Ryan D. Kelley	34
Ralph Rebandt	10
Kevin Rinke	38
Garrett Soldano	32
Write-In Totals	0
Total Votes Cast	186
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	2
Contest Totals	188

City of Ludington, Precinct 2

REP Representative in Congress

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
John Moolenaar	108
Thomas J. Norton	77
Write-In Totals	0
Total Votes Cast	185
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	3
Contest Totals	188

REP State Senator

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Jon C. Bumstead	121
Charles Ritchard	59
Write-In Totals	0
Total Votes Cast	180
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	8
Contest Totals	188

REP Representative in State Legislature 102nd District

Vote For 1

TOTAL
16
63
109
0
188
0
0
188

REP County Commissioner 1st District

	TOTAL
Write-In Totals	19
Total Votes Cast	19
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	169
Contest Totals	188

Electionware County

City of Ludington, Precinct 2

REP Delegate to County Convention City of Ludington, Precinct 2

	TOTAL
Carole L. Johnson	150
Write-In Totals	9
Total Votes Cast	159
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	405
Contest Totals	564